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 Blackfeet 

 

Nadine 

Little Plume 

P.O. Box 866 

Browning 59417 

406-338-2413 

lilplume@gmail.com 

 Healthy Lifestyle 

 Youth Leadership 

Confederated  

Salish  

& Kootenai 

Amelia Adams 

P.O. Box 880 

St. Ignatius 59865 

406-745-3525  

Amelia.adams@cskthealth.org 
 

 Community Collaboration 

 Youth Involvement & Education 

Crow 

 

Sampson  

DeCrane 

P.O. Box 159  

Crow Agency 59022 

406-679-4000 

Sampson.DeCrane@crow-nsn.gov 

 Youth Activism 

 Community Events 

Fort 

Belknap 

 

Diana Bigby 

656 Agency, Main St 

Harlem 59526 

406-353-2525 

dbigby@ftbelknap.org 

 Community Outreach 

 Community Education 

Fort peck 

 

 

Kristie Boxer 

P.O. Box 1027 

Poplar 59255 

406-768-5322 

kboxer@fortpecktribes.net 

 Capacity Building 

 Youth Participation 

Helena Indian  

Alliance 

 

Quincy Bjornberg 

501 Euclid Ave. 

Helena 59601 

406-442-9244 ext 107 

qbjornberg@helenaindianalliance.com 

 Youth Programming 

 Native Games Expert 

Little Shell 

 

Kati Antonich 

Suite 100 

625 Central Ave. W. 

Great Falls 59404 

406-315-2400 

Kati-mt-tupp@lstribe.org 

 Youth Involvement 

 Community Health 

Missoula 

Urban Indian  

Health Center 

Dana Kingfisher 

830 West Central Avenue 

Missoula 59801 

406-829-9515 ext 109 

dkingfisher@muihc.org 

 Community Outreach 

 Youth Involvement & Education 

Northern 

Cheyenne 

 

Rick Wolfname 

P.O. Box 67 

Lame Deer 59043 

406-477-4520 

Rick.wolfname@ihs.gov 

 Community Outreach 

 Education and  Healing 

Rocky boy 

 

 

Theda Morsette 

P.O. Box 664 

Box Elder 59521 

406-395-4486 

tmorsette@rbclinic.org 

 Quit Line Advocate 

 Tobacco Policy  & Enforcement  

 

American Indian  
Tobacco Prevention 

Specialists 

MTUPP STAFF 

Janet Sucha,  

Health Educator/Contract Liaison 

PO Box 202951, Helena, 59620 

406-644-2428, jsucha@mt.gov 

Charleena Penama,  

American Indian Cultural Consultant 

PO Box 7574, Missoula, 59807 

406-531-4183, redhawkdesign@gmail.com 

http://tobaccofree.mt.gov/ 
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